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MULTI FITTINGS

LAYING LENGTH

REDUCER COUPLING (HxH)

PSPS1
H1xH2
SIZE

REF
NPART

NUMBER
20x4
20x6

F2
F2

20x8F2
20x10F2
20x12F2
20x14F2
20x16F1
20x18F1

294942
294946
294950
294954
294958
294962
294966
294970

24x4F2 294974
24x6F2 294978
24x8F2 294982
24x10F2 294986
24x12F2 294990
24x14F2 294994
24x16F2 294998
24x18F1 295002
24x20F1 295006

3.00
3.25
3.25
4.00
4.00
4.50
5.25
3.75
3.00
3.25
3.50
4.00
4.00
4.75
4.75
7.25
5.75

4.50020.000
6.62520.000
8.62520.000

10.75020.000
12.75020.000
14.00020.000
16.00020.000
18.00020.000
4.50024.000
6.62524.000
8.62524.000

10.75024.000
12.75024.000
14.00024.000
16.00024.000
18.00024.000
20.00024.000

SPIGOT

PSPS1

SPIGOT H1
H2

FABRICATED FITTING (F1)

N

SPIGOT

PSPS1

SPIGOT H1

H2

FABRICATED FITTING (F2)

N

SUPERCEDES: 2005 06 30

NOTE:Refer to Page LPD5 for Molded hub detail
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     Refer to Page LPD5-1 for Fabricated hub detail
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